
noun is a
person, place

or thing.

(more than one)

Nouns can be singular

Nouns can be plural

(only one) 

villain

villains
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e can make
most nouns
plural by

adding ‘s’
to the end.

singular plural

cake
drink
tree

horse
comic
book
cape

villain

cakes
drinks
trees

horses
comics
books
capes

villains
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f a noun ends in ch, sh,
s, ss or x we

usually add ‘es’
to make it plural.

wishes

buses

kisses

foxes
lunches
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   f a noun ends in a consonant
and a ‘y’, we swap the

‘y’ for an ‘i’
and add ‘es’.

memory > memor ies
story > stor ies
baby > babies
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child > children
leaf > leaves
man > men

ome tricky nouns
don’t follow

any of these rules.
You just have to learn

them by heart.

mouse > mice
goose > geese
person > people

tricky


